
Open Enrollment Presentations and Online Assistance Dates

Professional Development Center - 6500 K Boeing Drive
Presentations
Day Date Time Language
Tuesday 7/10/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM Spanish

10:30 - 11:30 AM English
3:30 - 4:30 PM English

Thursday 7/12/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM English
10:30 - 11:30 AM Spanish
3:30 - 4:30 PM English
6:00 - 7:00 PM English

Wednesday 7/18/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM Spanish
10:30 - 11:30 AM English
3:30 - 4:30 PM English

Friday 7/20/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM Spanish
10:30 - 11:30 AM English
1:30 - 2:30 PM Spanish
3:30 - 4:30 PM English

Thursday 7/26/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM English
10:30 - 11:30 AM Spanish
3:30 - 4:30 PM English
6:00 - 7:00 PM Spanish

Friday 7/27/2018 9:00 - 10:00 AM Spanish
10:30 - 11:30 AM English
1:30 - 2:30 PM Spanish
3:30 - 4:30 PM English

Enrollment Online Assistance
Day Date Time
Monday 7/9/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 7/10/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 7/11/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 7/12/2018 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Tuesday 7/17/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 7/18/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 7/19/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Friday 7/20/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Tuesday 7/24/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Wednesday 7/25/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Thursday 7/26/2018 9:00 AM - 8:00 PM
Friday 7/27/2018 9:00 AM - 5:00 PM
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